## N1800012792

(Re	questor's Name)			
h)	dress)			
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700321628887

12/07/18--01003--001 \*\*87.50

ATT ATTASSEE, FLORIDA

<del>ှာ့</del> ယ့

IN ANASSEE, FLORE

FILED 2011 DEC -6 PH 3: 21

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: WRONG DA STUGGE TVC.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME ANST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee &

Certificate of

Status

□\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

\$87.50

Piling Fee,

Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: JAWUELINE (ARPENTER)

Maine (Frince of Types)

262 Sundance Drive

Address

1035101

City, State & Zip

(850) 408-5976

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)			
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Deracoming DA Struggle J	<u>~</u>	· :*·   <u>· · · ·</u>	5.5 g d to 27
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
Principal <u>street</u> address:  And Sundance Dirive  Mailing address, if different is:		· · · · · ·	
Montroello St. 32344			
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: DUR DRGANIZATION PARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: DUR DRGANIZATION PARTICLE IVI PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: DUR DRGANIZATION PARTICLE IVI PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: DUR DRGANIZATION PARTICLE IVI PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation particle II PURPOSE  The pur	اری اع . ل	es ievi jevi jevi jevi	HING hirg
Name and Title: Case y T. Charles Leo Name and Title:  Address 262 Sundance Daive Address:  Munticellu Harido  32344  Name and Title: Caneran Charles Dirive Address:  Munticellu Harido  Name and Title: Caneran Charles Privately  Name and Title: Address:  Montrello, H. 323444	<del></del>	2010 DEC -6 PM 3: 22	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	·
Address		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		The state of the s
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGE The name and Florida street address	<u>NT</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: TACKELIN	e Carpenter	2010 A(C
Address: 262 Sun	larce Deive	DEC DEC
Matrollo	, Horida 32344	-6 E
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	wto z iai	EE S
The name and address of the Incorpor	Carcenter	3: 22 STACE 1 0916
Address: 262 Sund	ine Diyve	
Mortraello	Hoird 32344	S20 3.4 F (A.O.)
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DAT	E: f filing:(OPTIONAL	1
(If an effective date is listed, the dat	e must be specific and cannot be more than five days	prior or 90 days after the filing.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department.	k does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement artment of State's records.	nts, this date will not be listed as the
Having been named as registered ag certificate, I am familiar with and acc	ent to accept service of process for the above stated corept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act	rporation at the place designated in this in this capacity
Magnatin f. Cu Required S	Endor Signature of Registered Agent	120 00 2018 Date
Ysubmit this document and affirm the Angles of the Department of State constitutes	at the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any fa a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	dse information submitted in a document
(May 1): D()	red Signature of Incorporator	Dec 00,2018
VO		